
W-L Bands At a Glance 2024-25

MB - Band Camp, Monday-Friday Aug 12-16, @W-L (all day)

MB - Home Football Game, Thursday Aug 29, @W-L

MB - TAG DAY, Saturday Sep 7, @W-L

MB - Home Football Game, Friday Sep 13, @W-L

MB - Home Football Game, Saturday Sep 21 (vs. Yorktown), @W-L

MB - Herndon Showcase of Bands, Saturday Sep 28, @ Herndon HS

WE - SRO Auditions, Monday Sep 30, @ TJHSST

MB - South County Invitational, Saturday Oct 5, @ South County HS

MB - Home Football Game, Thursday Oct 10 (Middle School Night), @W-L

MB - Oakton Classic, Saturday Oct 19, @ Oakton HS

MB - APS Marching Band Showcase, Wednesday Oct 23, @Wakefield HS

MB - Home Football Game, Friday Oct 25 (Homecoming AND Senior Night), @W-L

MB - District 12 Marching Band Assessment, Saturday Nov 2, @ TBD

WE/CB/JB - Winter Showcase Concert, Wednesday Dec 11, @W-L

WE - All District 12 Band Auditions, Saturday Jan 11, @ McLean HS

WE - All District 12 Band, Thursday-Saturday Jan 30-Feb 1, @ Oakton HS

WE/CB - Pre-Assessment Concert, Thursday Feb 27, 6:30pm@W-L

JB - Mason Jazz Festival, Saturday Feb 15, @ GMU

CB - APS Concert Band Assessment, Thursday Mar 20 (W-L Hosting)

WE - District 12 Band Assessment, Mar 21-22 (W-L Hosting)

JB - Jazz Pyramid Concert, Wednesday April 9, 6:30pm@W-L

WE/CB/JB - Spring Trip, TBD (April)

WE/CB - Solo and Ensemble, Friday-Saturday Apr 25-26, @ Cooper MS

WE/CB/JB- Spring Showcase Concert, Wednesday May 14, 6:30pm@W-L

JB - Kenmore Jazz Cafe, Friday May 16

MB - Music Reading Session, Thursday June 5, 6:00-8:00pm@W-L

WE - Graduation Performance, Wednesday June 4, @ DAR Constitution Hall

MB = Marching Band
WE = Wind Ensemble



CB = Concert Band
JB = Jazz Band


